
COMM NE COR OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4, S
POB, N 6 DG W 345 FT, N 20 DG W 
FT, S 840 FT TO POB.

CLEMENTS JOSEPH/DURAN TRACILLA
2511 GILES MARTIN AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-6S-17-09647-003

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

11617.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/10/2017 BC 1.80 25,200 0 0 25,200

STANDARD
3

17,128
7,400
25,200
49,728
19,344
30,384

HX HB 25,000
5,384
49,728

0

49,728

1334/0838 4/05/2017 WD Q I 01 28,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONALD RAY WALKER

JOSEPH CLEMENTS & T

1110/1491 2/12/2007 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEBORAH VERDON

DONALD RAY WALKER
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XFOB:1:1: VANDY MH

2020HX Base Yr

2511 SE GILES MARTIN AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 715 99.8100 59.89 42,821 1970 1970 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 672

BAS 672 100 672 16,098

UOP 70 25 18 431

UOP 99 25 25 599

841 715 17,128

BAS= W1 UOP= N7 W10 S7 E10$ W55 S12 E33 UOP= S9 E11N9 W11$
E23 N12$.

BAS

55

12

33

23

12

UOP 7

10

7

10

UOP9

11

9

11

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.80 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 25,200


